University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (09 Sep, 2024)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 11-09-2024 (Wednesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 13-09-2024(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 HADIYA NADEEM NADEEM KHADIM 9567 1/1/2006  87.1963
2 SHAHID AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 11444  7/12/2002 87.1808
3 KASHAF BIBI RIASAT ALI 15393 11/3/2005 87.1554
4  SHAN-E-ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ATEEQ 12290  10/11/2005 87.1451
5  BAREERA ASIM ASIM 10688  1/19/2006 87.1043
6  AMINA AMJAD MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI 4661 8/6/2007  87.0973
7 ARIFA FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 16480  4/11/2004 87.0461
8  ZOHA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 1700 8/24/2006 87.0326
9 BUSHRA KHADIM KHADIM HUSSAIN 2819 12/15/2005 87.0156
10 MANAHIL TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR 8050 1/1/2005  87.0065
11 m;f MUHAMMAD ASNAN MUHAMMAD JAVED 1711 9/5/2006  86.9849
12 1ZAAH MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD 4843 11/13/2006 86.9699
13 SARA FARYAD GILANI FARYAD GILANI 6008 1/8/2006  86.944

14 DANIA SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD 17703 11/15/2005 86.9029
15 MUHAMMAD ANSS MUHAMMAD MANZOOR 1638 10/1/2005 86.8656
16  MEHAK KHALIL HAFIZ KHALIL AHMED 8449 1/27/2006 86.8554
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MUHAMMAD ABUZAR KHAN
AYESHA UMAR

AYESHA UMAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN ZAFAR
AROOBA

MUHAMMAD AMIR

ALI HAMZA

AIMAN ZAFAR

SAMAVIA

MISBA

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MAHEEN RASHEED
UMAY HANI

AIZA NAVEED

HAMMAD AQEEL
SAQIB SAEED
SAAD SHAUKAT
HIRA NOOR

HANFA ANJUM
ABIDA ABID
KHADIJA

AYESHA SADDIQUA
HANIYYAH TOQEER

SHAHID IQBAL BUTT
GHULAM NAZIK
UMER HAYAT

UMER HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
TARIQ MEMOOD
ABDUL GHAFOOR
SADIQ ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL SAJID

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
ARIF

03014772901
03069799171
RASHEED AHMAD
SHOUKAT ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD
NAVEED

MUHAMMAD AQEEL
ABID SAEED MALIK
SHAUKAT ALI ANJUM
ABDUL QUDDOOS
ANJUM MASOOM
ABID ALI

NASIR IQBAL

KHALID MEHMOOD
TOQEER AHMED KHAN

12768
9118
10425
9957
11658
17654
17690
14970
7903

13220

8419
11718
16428
6035

2236

15512
5990
15127
2568
7589
2028
2675
1221
15216

4/5/2007

11/8/2007
3/19/2005
3/19/2005
5/17/2006
8/22/2005
1/1/2006

6/13/2006
7/30/2004

12/11/2006

6/16/2008
7/15/2004
12/31/2004
11/5/2004

11/16/2006

9/22/2006
6/19/2003
10/1/2007
10/18/2006
5/28/2005
11/27/2003
6/15/2006
8/1/2007
1/24/2000

86.8486
86.8417
86.8349
86.8349
86.7634
86.699

86.6987
86.6508
86.6475

86.6019

86.5896
86.5839
86.5653
86.5077

86.4736

86.46
86.4475
86.4396
86.4326
86.3372
86.2721
86.269
86.2554

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



