

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (09 Sep, 2024) For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 11-09-2024 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 13-09-2024(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	HADIYA NADEEM	NADEEM KHADIM	9567	1/1/2006	87.1963
2	SHAHID AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	11444	7/12/2002	87.1808
3	KASHAF BIBI	RIASAT ALI	15393	11/3/2005	87.1554
4	SHAN-E-ZAHRA	MUHAMMAD ATEEQ	12290	10/11/2005	87.1451
5	BAREERA ASIM	ASIM	10688	1/19/2006	87.1043
6	AMINA AMJAD	MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI	4661	8/6/2007	87.0973
7	ARIFA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	16480	4/11/2004	87.0461
8	ZOHA ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	1700	8/24/2006	87.0326
9	BUSHRA KHADIM	KHADIM HUSSAIN	2819	12/15/2005	87.0156
10	MANAHIL TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	8050	1/1/2005	87.0065
11	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASNAN AMAR	MUHAMMAD JAVED	1711	9/5/2006	86.9849
12	IZAAH MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	4843	11/13/2006	86.9699
13	SARA FARYAD GILANI	FARYAD GILANI	6008	1/8/2006	86.944
14	DANIA SHABBIR	SHABBIR AHMAD	17703	11/15/2005	86.9029
15	MUHAMMAD ANSS	MUHAMMAD MANZOOR	1638	10/1/2005	86.8656
16	MEHAK KHALIL	HAFIZ KHALIL AHMED	8449	1/27/2006	86.8554

17	IZZA	SHAHID IQBAL BUTT	12768	4/5/2007	86.8486
18	MUHAMMAD ABUZAR KHAN	GHULAM NAZIK	9118	11/8/2007	86.8417
19	AYESHA UMAR	UMER HAYAT	10425	3/19/2005	86.8349
20	AYESHA UMAR	UMER HAYAT	9957	3/19/2005	86.8349
21	MUHAMMAD USMAN ZAFAR	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	11658	5/17/2006	86.7634
22	AROOBA	TARIQ MEMOOD	17654	8/22/2005	86.699
23	MUHAMMAD AMIR	ABDUL GHAFOOR	17690	1/1/2006	86.6987
24	ALI HAMZA	SADIQ ALI	14970	6/13/2006	86.6508
25	AIMAN ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL SAJID	7903	7/30/2004	86.6475
26	SAMAVIA	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ARIF	13220	12/11/2006	86.6019
27	MISBA	03014772901	8419	6/16/2008	86.5896
28	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	03069799171	11718	7/15/2004	86.5839
29	MAHEEN RASHEED	RASHEED AHMAD	16428	12/31/2004	86.5653
30	UMAY HANI	SHOUKAT ALI	6035	11/5/2004	86.5077
31	AIZA NAVEED	RANA MUHAMMAD NAVEED	2236	11/16/2006	86.4736
32	HAMMAD AQEEL	MUHAMMAD AQEEL	15512	9/22/2006	86.46
33	SAQIB SAEED	ABID SAEED MALIK	5990	6/19/2003	86.4475
34	SAAD SHAUKAT	SHAUKAT ALI ANJUM	15127	10/1/2007	86.4396
35	HIRA NOOR	ABDUL QUDDOOS	2568	10/18/2006	86.4326
36	HANFA ANJUM	ANJUM MASOOM	7589	5/28/2005	86.3372
37	ABIDA ABID	ABID ALI	2028	11/27/2003	86.2721
38	KHADIJA	NASIR IQBAL	2675	6/15/2006	86.269
39	AYESHA SADDIQUA	KHALID MEHMOOD	1221	8/1/2007	86.2554
40	HANIYYAH TOQEER	TOQEER AHMED KHAN	15216	1/24/2000	86.2

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee